

03.02.2026

Present: Sh. Rajesh Bhatia, Ld counsel for DH alongwith DH in person.
Sh. Gurpreet Singh, Ld. proxy counsel for JD

Put up with connected petition filed under Section 34 of Arbitration and concilation Act on **17.02.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
03.02.2026